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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.2 100 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:53.66 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Joshi DSC __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

7 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raushan Khemani GSC __:___.___ 

3 Vihan Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Aahhann Sureka MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Sidharaj Bankhele DSC __:___.___ 

6 Shlok Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.21 100 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:00.81 Alefiya Dhansura (CCI) (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rheanne Ayulvannan Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Aashka Motishaw CCI __:___.___ 

4 Arianna Jolly CCI __:___.___ 

5 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Vidushi Prasad Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.40 100 M. Free Style - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 00:57.25 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Bingi MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Choudhary GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Dron Palande DSC __:___.___ 

4 
  

__:___.___ 

5 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

6 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

7 Kedar Jadhav GAKVSP __:___.___ 

8 Ardit Dey Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Abhimanyu Dalvi PSP __:___.___ 

2 Ishan Bhatte Evershine __:___.___ 

3 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Bhuta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ivan George MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Aaznosh Daruvala CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Aryaman Jadhav MGMO __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ansh Puri CCI __:___.___ 

3 Aryav Davda CCI __:___.___ 

4 Swarit Gotmare CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Rathore GAKVSP __:___.___ 

6 Vedang Padaya MSA __:___.___ 

7 Prasanna Kadam Wadala SP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.59 100 M. Free Style - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 01:00.04 Anannya Nayak (Forest Club) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nishka Bairathi YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Aarna Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Daanya Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Anahata Malur MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Amaira Kohli MGMO __:___.___ 

8 Anudhya Ujjain GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nitya Savant Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Durva Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Jiza Tipnis MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Aranya Mundhra CCI __:___.___ 

6 Sara Deshpande YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Prajakta Surve GAET __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditi Haryan GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Ishita Dubey Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Ishanvi Maheshwari MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Deetya Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

6 Aarvi Bhosle PSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.82 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- III  
RECORD: 01:25.92 Ayansh Shetty (MGMO) (2024) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ved Jonnalagadda IIT __:___.___ 

2 Nirvaan Kaistha Otters __:___.___ 

3 Bryce Leyton Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

6 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Shaurya Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

8 Aryan Kapoor Somaiya __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanay Kadam CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Viren Yadav YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ahaan Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Varenya Tewari Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Rudra More GAET __:___.___ 

6 Ethan Mathana Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Kavish Vora Ozone __:___.___ 

8 Balkrishna Yeram ASPE __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.94 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
- III  
RECORD: 01:20.84 Anvi Deshwal (Otters) (2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

2 Myrah Deshpande Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Amatullah Dholkawala YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Vaishnavi Thorat MSP __:___.___ 

8 Aahana Pupala CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Fiona Sharma Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

3 Siya Parikh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aarna Bhandekar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Riana Hingorani Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aaliya Bhargava Somaiya __:___.___ 

7 Sayuri Sawant MSA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nysa Puri CCI __:___.___ 

3 Tamanna Mpdy DSC __:___.___ 

4 Anaaya Nair Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Aaryaa Chugh Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Manikarnika Jogdand DSC __:___.___ 

7 Ayana Tadvi GAET __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.9 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:34.13 Khaiz Gheewala (Somaiya) 
(2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pushkar Naik Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

5 Arsh Sayed Somaiya __:___.___ 

6 Shuban Dey IIT __:___.___ 

7 Tanush Tandon GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.28 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:51.45 Aarti Patil (PSP) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sneha Lokre DSC __:___.___ 

2 Ishika Rathore GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Anusha Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Arni Bhandari GAET __:___.___ 

7 Swara Deshmukh GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.47 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:42.73 Srish Maulik (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Darsh Rana Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shubham Alve GAET __:___.___ 

4 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Sarthak Vichare Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aryav Davda CCI __:___.___ 

3 Ivan George MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Yuvraj Dhumale Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aaznosh Daruvala CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Dron Palande DSC __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.66 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:47.75 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Diya Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Samaira Rahate Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Ishanvi Maheshwari MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aahana Checkar Kamla Vihar __:___.___ 

5 Amelia Khan Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Mahi Shah SVP __:___.___ 

7 Aashka Padhiyar Murbali __:___.___ 

8 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.78 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
- III  
RECORD: 02:30.38 Parth Jain (2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ved Jonnalagadda IIT __:___.___ 

2 Ethan Mathana 
Forest 
Club 

__:___.___ 

3 
Prathamesh 
Deshmukh 

Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Doshi CCI __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Kapoor Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavish Vora Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Shreeyans Thorat MSP __:___.___ 

3 Ayan Thombre PSP __:___.___ 

4 Neil Dhumale Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Shanay Kadam CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aaradhya Dombale PSP __:___.___ 

7 Bryce Leyton Aquaria __:___.___ 

SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.90 200 M. Free Style - Girls - 
III  
RECORD: 02:33.59 Aanika Bhatia (GAF -GSC) 
(2022) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myrah Deshpande Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Shanaya Surana Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Amatullah Dholkawala YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Adwita Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

8 Reyna Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tamanna Mpdy DSC __:___.___ 

2 Ziya Suleman Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Anika Saxena Otters __:___.___ 

4 Riana Hingorani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Siya Parikh PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Aahana Rane Wadala SP __:___.___ 

7 Aaryaa Chugh Forest Club __:___.___ 

8 Manikarnika Jogdand DSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.17 400 M. Individual Medley 
- Boys - I  
RECORD: 04:55.50 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Khaiz Gheewala Somaiya __:___.___ 

5 Shwet Poojary DSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.36 400 M. Individual Medley 
- Girls - I  
RECORD: 05:25.16 Kanchi Desai (JVPG) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Swara Deshmukh GSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.55 400 M. Individual Medley 
- Boys - II  
RECORD: 05:02.38 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Hriday Morakhia YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

5 
 

  

6 Sarthak Vichare Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.74 400 M. Individual Medley 
- Girls - II  
RECORD: 05:23.10 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Haryan GAKVSP __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.12 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:15.98 Vedant Bapna (GAF) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Swayam Ranbhise Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.31 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:33.64 Naishi Ruhil (Forest Club) 
(2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Adira Mahajani Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Nivedita Shah DSC __:___.___ 

5 Tyra Dalal Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Swara Deshmukh GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.85 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - III  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Ayan Thombre PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aarush Kenia 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

6 Aarav Doshi CCI __:___.___ 

7 
Prathamesh 
Deshmukh 

Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.97 200 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - III  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Spruha Mamane MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.48 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- II  
RECORD: 00:29.63 Dhiaan Doshi (Otters) (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryaman Jadhav MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Kritarth Pandya Kamla Vihar __:___.___ 

3 Dhairya Bhuta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kedar Jadhav GAKVSP __:___.___ 

6 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Ansh Puri CCI __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.67 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
- II  
RECORD: 00:30.71 Anannya Nayak (Forest Club) 
(2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kimaya Margaj DSC __:___.___ 

3 Anahata Malur MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Daanya Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Saanvi Murarka YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Anudhya Ujjain GSC __:___.___ 

7 Riya Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nitya Savant Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Prajakta Surve GAET __:___.___ 

4 Jiza Tipnis MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Durva Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Aaradhya Singh CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Amaira Kohli MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.13 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:26.52 Ishaan Mehra (Otters) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shubham Joshi DSC __:___.___ 

2 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Tanush Tandon GSC __:___.___ 

4 Aarnav Wadekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Arsh Sayed Somaiya __:___.___ 

6 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

7 Pushkar Naik Somaiya __:___.___ 

8 Hridanshu Mishra CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.32 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 00:29.92 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aashka Motishaw CCI __:___.___ 

3 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

5 Arianna Jolly CCI __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Shah DSC __:___.___ 

7 Krisleen Kukreja Somaiya __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.88 4 X 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 02:44.79 Forest Club (2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.100 4 X 50 M. Medley Relay 
- Girls - III  
RECORD: 02:34.12 YMCA (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.51 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 00:28.12 Safwan Shaikh (GAF) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prasanna Kadam Wadala SP __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Rathore GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Chikane CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Shiv Baliga MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Ishan Bhatte Evershine __:___.___ 

8 Swarit Gotmare CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.70 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 00:29.93 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kimaya Margaj DSC __:___.___ 

3 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aarna Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anahata Malur MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Drisha Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nitya Savant Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Durva Warang MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Diya Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Jiza Tipnis MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Amaira Kohli MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.18 4 X 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:44.35 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Somaiya Team A Somaiya __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.37 4 X 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:58.48 Khar Gym (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.87 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Boys - III  
RECORD: 02:26.26 Forest Club (2019) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.99 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Girls - III  
RECORD: 02:21.23 Khar Gym (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.44 1500 M. Free Style - Boys 
- II  
RECORD: 17:44.60 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kritarth Pandya Kamla Vihar __:___.___ 

2 Rachit Surve Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Rehan Kubadia MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bingi MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

7 Abhimanyu Dalvi PSP __:___.___ 

8 Yuvraj Dhumale Ozone __:___.___ 

9 Maghavan Ajgaonkar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.63 1500 M. Free Style - Girls 
- II  
RECORD: 18:20.85 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Nishka Bairathi YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Aahana Checkar Kamla Vihar __:___.___ 

6 Mahi Shah SVP __:___.___ 

7 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

 


